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New Listing
BANPU : 1,691.527 m share
META : 184.0 m share
4 5 6 7 8
MODERN - XD 0.05 (14 61.¢. 64) IIl- XD 0.1 (21 &1.A. 64) New Listing New Listing New Listing
New Listing New Listing ARROW : 1.987 m share AJA : 29.131 m share AS : 0.037 m share
LPH : -30.0 m share CHAYO : 8.263 m share IP-W1 1:1 @25.00 1w ASW : 95.121 m share MINT : 0.001 m share
SDC : 28.86 m share JMART : 7.268 m share MVP : 43.049 m share
SINGER : 8.494 m share TRUBB-W2 1:1 @6.00 1
SIRI : 4.4 m share BANPU-W4 1:1 @5.00 1w
TTB: 121.883 m share BANPU-W5 1:1 @7.50 1w
11 12 13 14 15
PLANET XW 3: 1@0un BDMS - XD 0.25 (29 61.A. 64) INSET XW 2: 1@0un New Listing
New Listing TPIPL - XD 0.03 (28 51.A. 64) New Listing AJA : 56.497 m share
CHO : 23.641 m share New Listing BTS: 1.067 m share BLISS : 25,354.984 m share
JCKH : 43.723 m share AJA : 76.628 m share SCB:0.017 m share SDC : 62.598 m share
JMT : 10.127 m share BROOK : 25.054 m share SQ : 0.643 m share SMT : 0.012 m share
SST: 0.0 m share SC:0.25 m share TRU : 0.1 m share
TCC : 1.897 m share STOWER : 4.765 m share
THL : 2.388 m share ZIGA : 115.752 m share
XPG : 306.425 m share
18 19 20 21 22
AEONTS - XD 2.5 (2 W.81. 64) KC XR 1:2@0.11n WHART XR 1:0.1181@um New Listing
New Listing New Listing CHO : 24.155 m share
CHO : 35.842 m share B :0.064 m share GLOCON : 67.554 m share
NRF : 7.644 m share
25 26 27 28 29
GOLDPF XN : @8.4611n ENGY - XD 0.11 (5 W.&1. 64) BIZ XW 10: 1@01n DOD XW 2: 1@0.11 HANA - XD 1 (15 w.81. 64)
NNCL - XD 0.06 (8 W.&1. 64) New Listing MBK XW 25 : 1@0un LPF - XD 0.1389 (16 W.t1. 64) LANNA - XD 0.6 (16 w.&1. 64)

TWZ XR 3:1@0.11"1

TWZ XB 45132 : 1@1000u10
TWZ XW 1:10000@0u"n
TWZ XW 1:1@01n

New Listing

MBK : 3.904 m share

SDC : 45.251 m share

AJA : 71.685 m share
SABUY : 110.0 m share
SMART : 121.566 m share
WINNER : 199.975 m share

PRG XW 20 : 1@0un
SOLAR XR 1:1@1um
SOLAR XW 2: 1@01n

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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1
SINGER XR 5.259 : 1@36.3005u%

2
EKH XW 4 : 1@01 W
UBIS - XD 0.2 (18 W81, 64)

3
SBPF XN : @un

n

ANAN XR 4 : 1@1.55110
ANAN XW 1: 1@017m0
MC - XD 0.2 (25 W.u1. 64)

5

JMT XR 4.674 : 1@41.51n
JMT XW 3.418 : 1@0un
PAE XR 1:8@0.0151 0

10
SFLEX XW 10 : 1@0un
SFLEX XW 8: 1@0un

1

12

15

16

17

18
NFC-W1 XE 1:1.00255@6.4835u

19
AQ XW 2: 1@0u W

22 23 24 25 26
CMO XR 1:5@0.5u ICN XW 2 : 1@0un MACO XR 2: 1@0.3u 1
HYDRO XR 2 : 1@0.181%1 RICHY XR 5: 1@1.310 TNH - XD 0.5 (15 5.0. 64)
RICHY XW 1: 1@0un
29 30
PLANB XR 12.5 : 1@5un
PLANB XW 2 : 1@0u 1
XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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7UP, AAV, ABM, ACC, AEC, AF, ASIA, AMATA, ANAN, APEX, AQ, ARIP, ASAP, AISA, BA, BEAUTY, BIG, BLISS, BSM,
BTNC, CEN, CENTEL, CFRESH, CGH, CHO, Cl, CM, CMAN, COMAN, CPH CPL, CRD, CRFRESH, DEMCO, DIMET,
DOD, DTC, DV8, EASON, EFORL, EMC, ERW, ESSO, ETC, EVER, FANCY, FLOYD, FVC, GEL, GLAND, GLOCON,
GRAND, GREEN, HPT, IHL, INGRS, INOX, IRCP, IT, ITD, JCK, JCKH, JSP, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KC, KDH, KOOL,
KTIS, KWG, LDC, MAJOR, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, MAX, MBK, MIA, MINT, MJD, MK, MNRF, MONO, MORE, M-
PAT, MPG, NBC,NC, NCAP, NEP, NFC, NINE, NMG, NVD, OCEAN, OGC, OHTL, OTO, PDI, PE, PEACHA, PICO, PK,
PLANT, POMPUI, PPP, PPS,, PRINC, PRO, PROUD, PSL, RCI, RML, RS, RSP, RWI, S, SALEE, SANKO, SAWANG,
SCI, SEAFCO, SE-ED, SFP, SGF, SHANG, SHR, SIMAT, SKN, SKY, SLP, SMART, SMT, SPA, SPRC, SR, T, TBSP,
TCMC, TFI, TGH, TGPRO, TH, TKT, TMI, TRITN, TRUBB TSE, TTl, TWP, TYCN, UMS, UREKA, VARO, UWC, VI, W,
WAVE, WGE, WIN, ZIMCO
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Symbol note: XD liH&NSSUSwIwea, XR Tdfdnsan
Bovfuanaity, Ust  Suvmfianwamanannindiiia
AuAn, mn = A, F-Ex nsldanSludAtuamdng
pSsgenine, P vindensemendnnsng, Nm. 89lalls
wdsaeadwmens,  P-EX  nusldfnSudasammwrin
YSnanslwiuanaiey, Bx nsldandludAtyuandding,
SPLT msiUAenuuasyaruiinsili, chg name waen
Aryanual
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ﬂ?‘diﬂﬂﬂﬂi‘ﬂ‘e‘l?l"lil‘l{!u (28ya 59-2) * LRWIBYAAITINTTHHINAT 2 LAY
NET BUY* NET SELL*
#agusns/nsannis Fudivh wInrn i #ouins/nsannis Fudivin wanrn

1813 GEE 83 GEE
(89 (89
MAJOR wg aun3 Yandung 25/10/2564 20,000 21.50 AP wig nsena yuunny 21/10/2564 80,000 8.72
LPN WE WLaug ANABAUA 21/10/2564 150,000 5.13
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asihjuillsenadlanaiuna (Bavaucldnus)

HANA 1.000 29 a.A. 15 W.e. 80.25 79.25 Wuilupa 1.25

LANNA 0.600 29 a.A. 16 W.e. 23.50 22.90 Wuiluua 2.55

LPF 0.139 28 61.A. 16 W.a. 15.70 15.56 Wuiluwa 0.88

MC 0.200 4N.8. 25 .8l 9.40 9.20 Wuilupa 2.13

TNH 0.500 26 .8l 15 6.A. 32.50 32.00 Wuilupa 1.54

uBlIs 0.200 2n.e. 18 0.0 7.55 7.35 Wuiluwa 2.65
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alifuilsenidsnaiiuna (Favanutuduia3asuiuna XD )

LPF 0.139 28 6.A. 16 W.el. 15.70 15.56 Wuiluwa 0.88
HANA 1.000 29 a.A. 15 W.en. 80.25 79.25 Wuiluwa 1.25
LANNA 0.600 29 61.A. 16 W.a. 23.50 22.90 Wuiluwa 2.55
UBIS 0.200 2 0.8 18 W.el. 7.55 7.35 Wuiluwa 2.65
MC 0.200 4N.8. 25 W.ge. 9.40 9.20 Wuiluwa 2.13
TNH 0.500 26 W.8. 155.A. 32.50 32.00 Wuiluwa 1.54
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BIZ
MBK
PRG
SOLAR
SOLAR
DOD
SINGER
EKH
ANAN
ANAN
IMT
IMT
PAE
SFLEX
SFLEX
AQ
cMo
HYDRO
ICN
RICHY
RICHY
MACO
PLANB
PLANB
GLOCON
UPA
UPA
AAV
APURE
TRITN

27 61.A. 64
27 61.A. 64
27 0.0 64
27 61.0. 64
27 61.A. 64
28 61.A. 64
1w.8.64
2 NW.8. 64
3W.0. 64
3W.0. 64
5.8 64
5W.8. 64
5W.8. 64
10W.8. 64
10 w.e. 64
19 W.0. 64
22 W.8. 64
22 N.8. 64
24 W.8l. 64
24 W.8l. 64
24 W.81. 64
26 W.&. 64
29 W.el. 64
29 W.&l. 64
75.0.64
14 5.m. 64
145.A. 64
155.A. 64
16 5.A. 64
24 5.0. 64

Source : SETSMART
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10:
25:
20:

NP NN RN®
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2:1
5:1
5:1
3.376780975: 1
5.7625:1
2:1
5:1

S A A

aqilfuilsenddnsussiaadd (Suvauiuduiaiasinng X-Date )

1.00 1N

0.10 1M
36.3005 1N

1.55 1

41.50 U

0.015 v N

0.50 1M
0.18 1N

1.30 U

0.30 1M
5.00 1M

0.90 1M

0.30 1N
1.75 1

11.20
14.40
12.10
2.84
2.84
13.00
41.25
7.95
1.59
1.59
48.75
48.75
0.07
5.40
5.40
0.04
2.16
0.36
8.30
1.56
1.56
0.68
6.35
6.35
1.23
0.37
0.37
2.86
8.05
0.28
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